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HARDWARE

Kwikset SL4000DALSQT-26
Safe Lock by Kwikset Daylon Privacy Door Lever Set with Square
Rose
$16.93

Kwikset SL1000DALSQT-26
Safe Lock by Kwikset Daylon Passage Door Lever Set with Square
Rose
$13.36

Kwikset 740HFLSQT-158SQT-26S
Halifax (Square Rosette) Lever and 158 Deadbolt Combo Pack
with SmartKey
$90.81

Kwikset SL4000DALSQT-514
Safe Lock by Kwikset Daylon Privacy Door Lever Set with Square
Rose
$18.84
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Kwikset SL1000DALSQT-514
Safe Lock by Kwikset Daylon Passage Door Lever Set with Square
Rose
$14.59

Kwikset 740HFLSQT-158SQT-514S
Halifax (Square Rosette) Lever and 158 Deadbolt Combo Pack
with SmartKey
$109.80

Kwikset CP818VNHXHFLSQT-15S
Vancouver Single Cylinder Keyed Entry One Piece Handleset with
Halifax Interior Lever and SmartKey Technology
$159.35



Page 4 of 13 Your Build Expert:(800) 471-4956 ext. 9529 - August 15th, 2022

VANITIES

Fresca FCB2360BL-D-CWH-U
Cambria 60" Free Standing Double Basin Vanity Set with Wood
Cabinet and Quartz Vanity Top
$1,752.00

Fresca FCB2305BL-I
Cambria 30" Free Standing Single Basin Vanity Set with Wood
Cabinet and Ceramic Vanity Top
$614.00

Fresca FCB2360VG-D-CWH-U
Cambria 60" Free Standing Double Basin Vanity Set with Wood
Cabinet and Quartz Vanity Top
$1,752.00

Fresca FCB2305VG-I
Cambria 30" Free Standing Single Basin Vanity Set with Wood
Cabinet and Ceramic Vanity Top
$653.00
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FAUCETS

Signature Hardware 378993
Lavelle 6-1/2" Waterfall Wall Mounted Tub Filler with Metal Lever
Handle
$459.00

Signature Hardware 443125
Covedale Pressure Balanced Stainless Steel Shower Panel with
Hand Shower and Three Bodysprays
$459.00

American Standard T184951.002
Floor Mounted Tub Filler with Built-In Diverter - Includes Hand
Shower
$808.60

American Standard R950
Flash Free Standing Tub Filler Rough-In Valve

Qty 2 @ $149.50 each
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LIGHTING

Access Lighting 23951-BS/OPL
Single Light Down Lighting Pendant from the Nitrogen Collection

$138.00

Progress Lighting P500051-143
Tre 10" Wide Pendant with Metal Shade

$109.00

Maxim 10085OIAB
Sedona Single Light 10" Wide Mini Pendant

$142.80

Progress Lighting P5334-09
Staunton Single Light 9" Wide Mini Pendant

$160.00
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Acclaim Lighting 1515BK
Nolan Single Light 9-3/4" Tall Outdoor Wall Sconce

$100.00

Acclaim Lighting 1515MN
Nolan Single Light 9-3/4" Tall Outdoor Wall Sconce

$100.00

Maxim 86199BK
Mini 6" Tall LED Wall Sconce

$78.20

Maxim 86199ABZ
Mini 6" Tall LED Wall Sconce

$78.20
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Generation Lighting 5334105-848
Zarra 5 Light 23" Wide Taper Candle Chandelier

$344.23

Generation Lighting 6634105-848
Zarra 5 Light 44" Wide Linear Chandelier

$386.73

Lite Source LS-19855C
Stacia 7 Light 21" Wide Integrated LED Sputnik Chandelier with
Chrome Metal Cage Shade
$436.00

Savoy House 8-1020-2-BK
Calhoun 2 Light 15" Wide Bathroom Vanity Light

$118.00
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Savoy House 8-1020-2-SN
Calhoun 2 Light 15" Wide Bathroom Vanity Light

$118.00
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APPLIANCE

Samsung NE63T8111SS
30 Inch Wide 6.3 Cu. Ft. Slide-In Electric Range with WiFi
Connectivity
$1,074.10

Prime Wire and Cable RD821024
4 ft. 40A 4-Wire Range Cord

$20.67

Samsung DW80R2031US
24 Inch Wide 14 Place Setting Energy Star Certified Built-In Fully
Integrated Dishwasher
$579.10

PROFLO PFXSD6C60ET
60" Dishwasher Water Supply Connector Kit

$21.32



Page 11 of 13 Your Build Expert:(800) 471-4956 ext. 9529 - August 15th, 2022

Samsung MS19M8000AS
24 Inch Wide 1.9 cu. ft. 950 Watt Free Standing Microwave with
Sensor Cook
$219.00

Samsung MA-TK8020TS
30 Inch Wide Microwave Trim Kit for Samsung Microwaves

$189.00
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Bill of Materials

Items in HARDWARE Color/Finish Qty Unit Price Total

Kwikset SL4000DALSQT-26 Bright Chrome 1 $16.93 $16.93

Kwikset SL1000DALSQT-26 Bright Chrome 1 $13.36 $13.36

Kwikset 740HFLSQT-158SQT-26S Polished Chrome 1 $90.81 $90.81

Kwikset SL4000DALSQT-514 Iron Black 1 $18.84 $18.84

Kwikset SL1000DALSQT-514 Iron Black 1 $14.59 $14.59

Kwikset 740HFLSQT-158SQT-514S Iron Black 1 $109.80 $109.80

Kwikset CP818VNHXHFLSQT-15S Satin Nickel 1 $159.35 $159.35

$423.68

Items in VANITIES Color/Finish Qty Unit Price Total

Fresca FCB2360BL-D-CWH-U Black 1 $1,752.00 $1,752.00

Fresca FCB2305BL-I Black 1 $614.00 $614.00

Fresca FCB2360VG-D-CWH-U Gray Wood Veneer 1 $1,752.00 $1,752.00

Fresca FCB2305VG-I Gray Wood Veneer 1 $653.00 $653.00

$4,771.00

Items in FAUCETS Color/Finish Qty Unit Price Total

Signature Hardware 378993 Brushed Nickel 1 $459.00 $459.00

Signature Hardware 443125
Brushed Stainless

Steel
1 $459.00 $459.00

American Standard T184951.002 Polished Chrome 1 $808.60 $808.60

American Standard R950 2 $149.50 $299.00

$2,025.60
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Subtotal: $11,632.63

Estimated Tax: $959.69

Total: $12,592.32

Items in LIGHTING Color/Finish Qty Unit Price Total

Access Lighting 23951-BS/OPL Brushed Steel / Opal 1 $138.00 $138.00

Progress Lighting P500051-143 Graphite 1 $109.00 $109.00

Maxim 10085OIAB
Oil Rubbed Bronze /

Antique Brass
1 $142.80 $142.80

Progress Lighting P5334-09 Brushed Nickel 1 $160.00 $160.00

Acclaim Lighting 1515BK Matte Black 1 $100.00 $100.00

Acclaim Lighting 1515MN Matte Nickel 1 $100.00 $100.00

Maxim 86199BK Black 1 $78.20 $78.20

Maxim 86199ABZ Architectural Bronze 1 $78.20 $78.20

Generation Lighting 5334105-848 Satin Brass 1 $344.23 $344.23

Generation Lighting 6634105-848 Satin Brass 1 $386.73 $386.73

Lite Source LS-19855C Chrome 1 $436.00 $436.00

Savoy House 8-1020-2-BK Black 1 $118.00 $118.00

Savoy House 8-1020-2-SN Satin Nickel 1 $118.00 $118.00

$2,309.16

Items in APPLIANCE Color/Finish Qty Unit Price Total

Samsung NE63T8111SS
Fingerprint Resistant

Stainless Steel
1 $1,074.10 $1,074.10

Prime Wire and Cable RD821024 Black 1 $20.67 $20.67

Samsung DW80R2031US Stainless Steel 1 $579.10 $579.10

PROFLO PFXSD6C60ET Stainless Steel 1 $21.32 $21.32

Samsung MS19M8000AS Stainless Steel 1 $219.00 $219.00

Samsung MA-TK8020TS Stainless Steel 1 $189.00 $189.00

$2,103.19


